PACKOUT Trolley Box -1PC

4932464078 - PACKOUT TROLLEY CASE 1 -1PC -
4000469460
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Quantity

Description
HANDLE COMPL.
INSERT
HANDLE
WHEEL
AXLE
LATCH
GASKET
LATCH BAR

Part number
4931466531
4932478298
4931466532
4931494671
4931466534
4931466506
4931466507
4931466883

EAN
4058546277482
4058546344757
4058546277499
4058546472436
4058546277512
4058546277239
4058546277246
4058546281007
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